
Important Instructions 
1. Candidates are required to depoist the fee online on 29-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E- sampark failing which admissions 
will automatically stand cancelled. 

2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 
Note: Please deposit the fees and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following 
details: NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

Sr. 

Sr. 

No. 

No. 

1. AIS377 

2 

Form No. 

3 

A48234 

A48556 

A03033 

1. A48700 

Prot. Reetinder Brar 

Form No. Student's Name 

Dr Ritu Pradhan 

Student's Name 

PRATAKSHYA 
SHARMA 

PRERNA GUPTA 

R 

Dr. shikha Ca 

MANSI GUPTA 

COMM|TTEE MEMBERS: 

\Irs. Preeti Sodhi 

KOMAL 

\Mrs. Ranjana Sharma n tare 

AKSHITA 

DHATWALIA 

GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARI 
SECOND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR 2024 -25 

M.Sc. HOME SCIENCE (HUMAN DEVELOPMENT) SEMESTER- I 

Dr. Chhay a lema (es 
Mai. Nelanm Kumari Neckm 

Dr. Shabana 

Father's Name 

RAKESH 
SHARMA 

SATISH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

HARJINDER 

PAL 

KAMAL 

Father's Name 

UT POOL (GENERAL) 
DOB % 

12-05-2003 

28-09-1982 

07-02-2004 

30-09-2002 

71.51 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

DOB 

74.41 

RAJESH KUMAR 09/04/2002 
DHATWALIA 

70.76 

65.33 

Other 

OUTSIDE UT P00L (GENERAL) 

74.2 

0 

0 

Other 

0.00 

Weightage of 
NSS 

0 

Weightage of 
NSS 

0.00 

Weightage of 
NCC 

3 

3 

Weightage of 
NCC 

Principal. 

Total % 

74.51 

74.41 

73.76 

67.33 

Total % 

74.2 

Government Home Science College 
Sector-10. Chandigarh 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

