GOVERNMENT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHANDIGARH SECOND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR 2024 -25 M.Sc. HOME SCIENCE (HUMAN DEVELOPMENT) SEMESTER- I

Important Instructions-

- 1. Candidates are required to depoist the fee online on 29-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E- sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled.
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials.

Note: Please deposit the fees and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following details: NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

UT POOL (GENERAL)

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	DOB	0/0	Other	Weightage of NSS	Weightage of NCC	Total %
1.	A15377	PRATAKSHYA SHARMA	RAKESH SHARMA	12-05-2003	71.51	0	0	3	74.51
2.	A48234	PRERNA GUPTA	SATISH KUMAR GUPTA	28-09-1982	74.41	0	0	0	74.41
3.	A48556	MANSI GUPTA	HARJINDER PAL	07-02-2004	70.76	0	0	3	73.76

SINGLE GIRL CHILD

1.	A03033	KOMAL	KAMAL	30-09-2002	65.33	0	0	2	67.33

OUTSIDE UT POOL (GENERAL)

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	DOB	%	Other	Weightage of NSS	Weightage of NCC	Total %
1.	A48700	AKSHITA DHATWALIA	RAJESH KUMAR DHATWALIA	09/04/2002	74.2	0.00	0.00	0	74.2

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Prof. Rectinder Brar Prof.

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma On leave

Dr. Ritu Pradhan Run

Dr. Chhaya Verma (Moul &

Maj. Neelam Kumari Neekam

Dr. Shabana 🖇

Dr. Shikha Can

Mrs. Preeti Sodhi

S. 129/7/2

Principal,

Government Home Science College Sector-10, Chandigarh